9516
Benefits Overview
ADTRAN
Next Generation EPON & 10G EPON OLT
Data Sheet
n -40C to +70C ambient operating
temperature range
n	 All-front access

For more information regarding ADTRAN’s export license, please visit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Equipment Part No.
ADTRAN 9516 Next Generation EPON and 10G EPON 6 slot OLT 1759516CHF1
9516 SCM Hardened 1759516F1
9516 LIM-8 Hardened 1759516LMF1
9516 PIM8 Hardened 1759516PMF1
9516 AC Power Supply 175916APF1
9516  DC Power Supply 1759516DPF1
9516 HFC Power Supply 1759516HPF1
9516 Fan 1759516F3
Pulse Supply
909 Ridgebrook Road.,Sparks,Maryland 21152,USA
TEL : +1-410-583-1701 FAX : +1-410-583-1704
E-mail: sales@pulsesupply.com